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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points

3. OPEN Boys 50m Butterfly, Div. A

1. 4231 Vines Ben Yanchep 30.92 12
2. 1675 Sinclair Andrei Bob Hawke 31.70 9
3. 4281 Chittock Cameron Gingin 34.91 7
4. 2900 Huxham Christopher Warnbro 35.31 5
5. 2295 Pollard James Northam 35.86 3
6. 165 Barbeau Caleb Aveley 36.61 2

4. OPEN Girls 50m Butterfly, Div. A

1. 1293 Charles Savannah Bob Hawke 39.24 12
2. 1011 Smith Ava Aveley 40.66 9
3. 3447 Winser Bailee Warnbro 4551 7
4, 4277 Baxter Kaitlyn Gingin 47.34 5
5. 2217 Moore Shanika Northam 52.64 3
6. 4160 Smith Eva Yanchep 59.43 2

11. Year 7 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1. 1724 Tran Ryan Bob Hawke 33.23 9
2. 334 Day Jack-Denis Aveley 42.58 7
3. 2406 Taylor Kale Northam 44.37 5
4, 29005 Kabelka Ethan Gingin 48.10 3
5. 2803 Fyfe Angus Warnbro 51.46 2
6. 3752 Glover Reuben Yanchep 57.08 1
12. Year 7 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C
1. 1279 Cannon Zoe Bob Hawke 34.66 9
2. 3997 Morton-Berry Isabella Yanchep 46.43 7
3. 3213 Revill Summer Warnbro 54.95 5
13. Year 7 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 1786 Zencich Beau Bob Hawke 35.27 9
2. 2047 Greenfield Lachlan Northam 37.54 7
3. 3007 Lueling Brayden Warnbro 39.83 5
4. 947 Rimoni-Vavau Cairo Aveley 45.67 3
5. 4337 Van Blitterswyk Camero Gingin 47.46 2
6. 4203 Tiakia Leeson Yanchep 50.27 1
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Event (Place)
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House
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14. Year 7 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1.

SLE S S A

4333 Tapiru Deryl
1309 Colthart Molly
2497 Aitken Charlie
596 Johnson Hallie
3639 Davies Imogen

15. Year 7 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1.

o0 AW N

1785 Zampogna Rocco
1109 Traeger Ryen
1989 Farr Patrick

4290 Davidson Fraser
2538 Bakewell Kaleb
3548 Bonser Ezia

16. Year 7 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1.

a s~ DN

1693 Stinton Sofia

3447 Winser Bailee

4280 Chittock Tazmah

4184 Suifili Psalm-Maria
811 Murray Pippa

23. Year 8 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.

S SN

1375 Elliot Ethan
3848 Jackson Brody
2594 Boyes Robert
4292 Duffy Charlie
239 Brylewski Alexander

24. Year 8 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.

2
3.
4

1645 Roberts Amaia
3164 Pearson Jaina
919 Puffette Mia
3726 Fraser Casey

25. Year 8 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B
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1348 Dhepnorrarat Kealan
29001 Martinez Max
2200 Miles Andrew
3969 McQuoid Kaeden
144 Atkins Christopher
2700 Cullen Darcy

Gingin

Bob Hawke
Warnbro
Aveley
Yanchep

Bob Hawke
Aveley
Northam
Gingin
Warnbro
Yanchep

Bob Hawke
Warnbro
Gingin
Yanchep
Aveley

Bob Hawke
Yanchep
Warnbro
Gingin
Aveley

Bob Hawke
Warnbro
Aveley
Yanchep

Bob Hawke
Gingin
Northam
Yanchep
Aveley
Warnbro

46.40
47.37
47.83
51.06
51.81

33.28
36.13
40.08
41.15
41.60
58.13

35.76
35.90
39.17
40.02
42.97

33.06
4491
53.29
54.84
1:09.90

34.90
45.38
50.57
55.25

32.94
41.03
44.26
44.81
45.16
49.58
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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26. Year 8 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1. 1293 Charles Savannah Bob Hawke 33.41 9
2. 280 Clohessy Melissa Aveley 38.09 7
3. 2745 Dunkley Eleanor Warnbro 45.15 5
4, 3953 Mauritz Laine Yanchep 48.04 3
5. 2409 Ten Hompel Maja Northam 1:00.31 2
27. Year 8 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 1675 Sinclair Andrei Bob Hawke 30.02 12
2 29002 Kabelka Declan Gingin 35.79 9
3. 1108 Traeger Angus Aveley 39.91 7
4 3991 Montgomery-Ashwell Ja Yanchep 42.60 5
28. Year 8 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 1628 Puccini Rebecca Bob Hawke 34.22 12
2. 1011 Smith Ava Aveley 34.62 9
3. 3025 Manu Gabrielle Warnbro 44.01 7
4, 4202 Tiakia Eston Yanchep 47.61 5
35. Year 9 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C
1. 3883 Kelderman Eddie Yanchep 44.87 9
2. 1019 Smith Xander Aveley 46.49 7
36. Year 9 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C
1. 4293 Duffy Lilly Gingin 46.47 9
1 3631 Cullimore Mya Yanchep 1:01.40 9
2. 729 Mason Courtnei Aveley 50.72 7
3 2604 Brook Matilda Warnbro 56.30 5
37. Year 9 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 2450 Wescombe Tomyas Northam 34.69 9
2. 436 Fort Austin Aveley 35.34 7
3. 3751 Glover Griffen Yanchep 40.02 5
38. Year 9 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 3306 Spark Holly Warnbro 44.66 9
2. 4296 Gomersall Bella Gingin 45.19 7
3. 3992 Moore Keisha Yanchep 50.86 5
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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39. Year 9 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1. 165 Barbeau Caleb Aveley 31.10 12
2. 1979 Edwards Brodie Northam 32.25 9
3. 4278 Bogan Shay Gingin 33.10 7
4, 2540 Barker Jacob Warnbro 33.14 5
5. 3486 Armstrong McKinlay Yanchep 36.31 3

40. Year 9 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1. 4277 Baxter Kaitlyn Gingin 36.44 12
2. 3252 Russell Storm Warnbro 43.08 9
3. 3900 Kirkwood Cara Yanchep 48.60 7

47. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1. 30001 Nikolao Lee Warnbro 39.37 9
1. 3903 Koch Aron Yanchep 36.10 9
2. 894 Petruzio Jake Aveley 4351 7

48. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1. 2239 Nayler Emma Northam 36.60 9
2 819 Nedelkovski Grace Aveley 38.31 7
3. 4160 Smith Eva Yanchep 43.38 5
4 29006 Bogan Ciara Gingin 47.51 3
49. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 2801 Friedrichs Ryan Warnbro 34.07 9
2 1806 Ashworth Mitchell Northam 35.91 7
3. 4246 West Jesse Yanchep 36.47 5
4 232 Brookes Rhylan Aveley 41.74 3
50. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 809 Murray Jessica Aveley 38.21 9
2. 2217 Moore Shanika Northam 40.75 7
3. 29003 Baxter Hannah Gingin 47.94 5
4. 2804 Gale Alyssa Warnbro 50.00 3
5. 4090 Rawlings Chloe Yanchep 50.72 2
51. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 4231 Vines Ben Yanchep 26.13 12
2. 2900 Huxham Christopher Warnbro 29.54 9
3. 2295 Pollard James Northam 30.93 7
4, 4281 Chittock Cameron Gingin 31.30 5
5. 739 McCabe Lachlan Aveley 34.38 3
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52. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1.

SLE S S A

1897 Clarke Jessie
3754 Goeree Jasmine
758 McLeod Kyah
29004 Gregory Sienna
2666 Cook Min-May

57. Year 7 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

SIS < A

1785 Zampogna Rocco
2538 Bakewell Kaleb
334 Day Jack-Denis
2141 Lance Benjamin
4290 Davidson Fraser
3548 Bonser Ezia

58. Year 7 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

a s~ DN

1693 Stinton Sofia
4280 Chittock Tazmah
1880 Bywaters Ava
596 Johnson Hallie
3213 Revill Summer

59. Year 7 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

S e

1724 Tran Ryan

4337 Van Blitterswyk Camero
2406 Taylor Kale

1109 Traeger Ryen

3752 Glover Reuben

2667 Cook Tyi-Kiyro

60. Year 7 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

S A

1279 Cannon Zoe
3447 Winser Bailee
811 Murray Pippa
4333 Tapiru Deryl
3553 Brock Olivia

65. Year 8 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.
2.
3.
4,
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1534 McRoberts James

3848 Jackson Brody
29001 Martinez Max

2574 Blackwell Brayden

Northam
Yanchep
Aveley
Gingin
Warnbro

Bob Hawke
Warnbro
Aveley
Northam
Gingin
Yanchep

Bob Hawke
Gingin
Northam
Aveley
Warnbro

Bob Hawke
Gingin
Northam
Aveley
Yanchep
Warnbro

Bob Hawke
Warnbro
Aveley
Gingin
Yanchep

Bob Hawke
Yanchep
Gingin
Warnbro

36.98
37.90
37.96
42.00
46.92

47.69
58.71
1:01.91
1:04.46
1:08.55
1:08.63

50.88
59.46
1.01.20
1:06.15
1:12.45

44.32
55.79
58.29
1:07.69
1:02.27
1:17.69

47.20
48.15
55.44
57.79
1:01.70

43.48
54.36
1.04.59
1.05.49
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66. Year 8 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1. 1628 Puccini Rebecca Bob Hawke 45.43 9
2. 280 Clohessy Melissa Aveley 50.10 7
3. 3060 McLellan Amelie Warnbro 1:00.23 5
4, 3953 Mauritz Laine Yanchep 1:10.88 3
5. 2409 Ten Hompel Maja Northam 1:11.32 2
67. Year 8 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 1675 Sinclair Andrei Bob Hawke 42.25 12
2 3991 Montgomery-Ashwell Ja Yanchep 53.47 9
3 29002 Kabelka Declan Gingin 53.56 7
4, 1108 Traeger Angus Aveley 55.82 5
5 3230 Roberts Mitchell Warnbro 1:06.50 3
68. Year 8 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 1293 Charles Savannah Bob Hawke 43.92 12
2. 1011 Smith Ava Aveley 48.25 9
3. 2745 Dunkley Eleanor Warnbro 1:07.04 7
4, 3726 Fraser Casey Yanchep 1:11.43 5
73. Year 9 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B
1. 1979 Edwards Brodie Northam 47.49 9
2. 4278 Bogan Shay Gingin 52.17 7
3. 165 Barbeau Caleb Aveley 55.32 5
4, 3486 Armstrong McKinlay Yanchep 55.57 3
5. 2855 Hargrave Lawson Warnbro 1.01.28 2
74. Year 9 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B
1. 4296 Gomersall Bella Gingin 57.76 9
2. 3534 Blake Shae Yanchep 1:05.02 7
3. 729 Mason Courtnei Aveley 1:16.55 5
75. Year 9 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 436 Fort Austin Aveley 49.83 12
2 2450 Wescombe Tomyas Northam 50.27 9
3. 2540 Barker Jacob Warnbro 50.88 7
4 3751 Glover Griffen Yanchep 51.49 5
76. Year 9 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 4277 Baxter Kaitlyn Gingin 55.82 12
2. 3306 Spark Holly Warnbro 57.57 9
3. 3900 Kirkwood Cara Yanchep 1:01.43 7
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81. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1. 2295 Pollard James Northam 47.16 9
2 3677 Edwards Billy Yanchep 48.50 7
3. 2653 Charles Jayden Warnbro 50.23 5
4 894 Petruzio Jake Aveley 1:03.09 3
82. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B
1. 1052 Stone Kaylee Aveley 51.76 9
2. 2217 Moore Shanika Northam 53.61 7
3. 3754 Goeree Jasmine Yanchep 55.25 5
4. 29004 Gregory Sienna Gingin 56.47 3
5. 2666 Cook Min-May Warnbro 1:06.38 2
83. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 4231 Vines Ben Yanchep 37.76 12
2 4281 Chittock Cameron Gingin 42.97 9
3. 739 McCabe Lachlan Aveley 52.69 7
4 2784 Fisher Sean Warnbro 54.16 5
84. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 809 Murray Jessica Aveley 47.12 12
2 4334 Thomas Charlotte Gingin 55.96 9
3. 4160 Smith Eva Yanchep 56.43 7
4 2804 Gale Alyssa Warnbro 1:04.57 5
87.Yr 9 & Under Boys 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A
1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:39.37 24
2. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 3:03.94 18
3. 31 Northam - Team Northam 3:08.69 14
4, 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:19.18 10
5. 64 Gingin - Team Gingin 3:20.86 6
6. 38 Warnbro - Team Warnbro 3:38.85 4
88. Yr 9 & Under Girls 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A
1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:42.19 24
2. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 3:09.01 18
3. 64 Gingin - Team Gingin 3:30.70 14
4. 38 Warnbro - Team Warnbro 3:42.08 10
5. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:57.86 6
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91. Yr 10 & Over Boys 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A
1. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 2:43.08 24
2. 38 Warnbro - Team Warnbro 2:56.75 18

92. Yr 10 & Over Girls 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A

1. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 3:00.35 24
2. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:40.06 18
3. 64 Gingin - Team Gingin 3:55.74 14
4 38 Warnbro - Team Warnbro 4:04.37 10

95. Yr 8 & Under Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 1534 McRoberts James Bob Hawke 40.97 12
2. 3991 Montgomery-Ashwell Ja Yanchep 44.26 9
3. 1108 Traeger Angus Aveley 47.92 7
4. 1989 Farr Patrick Northam 49.47 5
5. 29002 Kabelka Declan Gingin 54.24 3
6. 2594 Boyes Robert Warnbro 1:14.74 2

96. Yr 8 & Under Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 1628 Puccini Rebecca Bob Hawke 40.93 12
2. 1011 Smith Ava Aveley 42.08 9
3. 4280 Chittock Tazmah Gingin 49.26 7
4, 4202 Tiakia Eston Yanchep 53.89 5
5. 3025 Manu Gabrielle Warnbro 58.00 3
6. 2409 Ten Hompel Maja Northam 1:00.93 2

99. Year 9 Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 3486 Armstrong McKinlay Yanchep 44.68 12
2 165 Barbeau Caleb Aveley 44.93 9
3. 4278 Bogan Shay Gingin 45.97 7
4 2450 Wescombe Tomyas Northam 49.34 5

100. Year 9 Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 4277 Baxter Kaitlyn Gingin 47.60 12
2. 3900 Kirkwood Cara Yanchep 1:00.52 9
3. 729 Mason Courtnei Aveley 1:05.16 7

103. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 4231 Vines Ben Yanchep 33.25 12
2. 4281 Chittock Cameron Gingin 40.28 9
3. 2801 Friedrichs Ryan Warnbro 44.92 7
4, 739 McCabe Lachlan Aveley 46.46 5
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104. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 2239 Nayler Emma Northam 42.47 12
2. 809 Murray Jessica Aveley 46.00 9
3. 3955 McAlinden Alexis Yanchep 50.00 7
4, 29003 Baxter Hannah Gingin 57.08 5

107. OPEN Boys 100m Freestyle, Div. A

1. 4231 Vines Ben Yanchep 1:00.44 12
2. 1675 Sinclair Andrei Bob Hawke 1:06.21 9
3. 2900 Huxham Christopher Warnbro 1:14.11 7
4. 2295 Pollard James Northam 1:15.86 5
5. 4281 Chittock Cameron Gingin 1:17.45 3
6. 436 Fort Austin Aveley 1:33.28 2

108. OPEN Girls 100m Freestyle, Div. A

1. 1628 Puccini Rebecca Bob Hawke 1:17.09 12
2. 1011 Smith Ava Aveley 1:21.86 9
3. 3447 Winser Bailee Warnbro 1:22.99 7
4, 4277 Baxter Kaitlyn Gingin 1:28.71 5

111. Year 7 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:39.55 24
2. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:21.72 18
3. 38 Warnbro - Team Warnbro 3:26.09 14

112. Year 7 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:22.67 24
2. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 2:55.73 18
3. 31 Northam - Team Northam 3:14.71 14
4, 38 Warnbro - Team Warnbro 3:24.57 10
5. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:36.20 6

115. Year 8 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:22.26 24
2. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 3:04.61 18
3. 38 Warnbro - Team Warnbro 3:22.93 14
4, 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:42.93 10

116. Year 8 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:10.93 24
2. 64 Gingin - Team Gingin 3:21.73 18
3. 38 Warnbro - Team Warnbro 3:51.03 14
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119. Year 9 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A
1. 64 Gingin - Team Gingin 3:00.04 24

120. Year 9 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A
1. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 2:47.50 24

123. Yr 10 & Over Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 2:04.18 24
2. 31 Northam - Team Northam 2:55.81 18
3. 64 Gingin - Team Gingin 3:32.62 14

124. Yr 10 & Over Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A
1. 31 Northam - Team Northam 2:18.27 24
2. 38 Warnbro - Team Warnbro 2:27.98 18
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